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PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION :Te PETITION FOR ZONING RE CLASSIFICATION
SPECIAL EXCEPTION AND/OR VARIANCE B2 SPECIAL EXCEPTION AND/OR VARIANCE
o
n "
o TY BOARD OF APPEALS OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: ‘:_'- TO THE COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS OF BALTIMORE tﬂl.l:'!"'l':
: timore Coaniy and which is o ref The undersigned, legal owneris) aof the perty situale in Baltimore County and which |s ;
2 “mmﬁﬂﬁ' s o Tﬁf‘:m lﬂﬂfﬁa’f e hereof, bere gﬂm (1) =E described in the descri and plat attached ﬂ-m and made a part hereof, herehy petition (1) | TN THE MATTER OF PETITION o BEFORE THE
(RPN 1 the tus m-h.rﬂn described property be recl pursuant lo the Zoning Law z that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant to the Zoning Law :
that the zoning sta 2 E Ly DR 5.5 % RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION  : BEFORE THE COUNTY BOARD OF APPELLS | FOR RECLASSIFICAT.ON * COUNTY BOARDS OF
e I - —_ o' Ballimor: County, from an ____DR 3 B e g = BOND A0 Al .. MR from D.R. 5.5 to B.R, Zone .
Ny, T Yo 1o x fipmciet e @ ¥ for the in the attached statement; and (2) for a Special Exception. under th e : |
: b e ot < O e e it F snpiem, ande " ane, for the reasons given in attac ment, and (2) for a Special Exception, under the | MR, s
. Reing "Wmmgmmm Rl said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, 1o use e herein described property, NE/S of North Point Rd., 1082 | E?m“ﬂ?a’*ﬁ“ tﬁtgﬂfm pond TR e 7
wexk Aoing haw LS NW 5f River Drive Rd., 15th Distriet OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 6404 orth Point Road )
for THA%L_tha PROparty Jocsted At £404 014 North Polat. Boad is-presntly P e s | more, Marylan BALTIMORE COUNTY
owned by Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth Kingsborough. That ﬂ ngsborou oy T | Petltio 5 .
m.mud_iagrnmtywmmm-m-l"“'-"-‘“‘l'h‘““m‘ﬂ"fr“:lzgﬂ .I:f“wg. D i s e S m—— Kenneth Kingsborough, et ux, ¢ Case No, R-83-57 (ltem 2, Cycle 1) ' e
2% &/ GAtNUe OF Nody shop sibe OCrober, 1376. WAt & viewing of t I A e Petitioners . . . . * . .
------------------------- AR X EEBCI A K BEBOE b S WS ML 4 B Vo) Wi o and (3) for the repsons given in the attached statemeat, a variance from the following seclions of :
it o ey 7ot oy e el g v by vrne Renilstions of Belimore Couty: Rl .' ~RCRADOM IN SUPPORT OF RECLASSTFICATION
i d will reveal that such an intended use as a ' [ l
Egéghgnh;;ngsb:it :xmz:anrdimry in nature and does conform with the Nick wids ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE | Patitioners request a Reclassification from DR 5.5
i e R r,f__"t w}' IWE:T:;;I;“ mi.::“ it can be To the Honorable, Members of Said Board: | 2one to a BR gone. The entire amount of the subject PISpREY
oS - i ! ’ ' ] : '
: e foll i““fmmhnmm.m i is presently zoned DR 5.5 but with the subject property and
= 2 i " day to ct some o A he : Pursuant to the autharity contcined in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimore County |
x o &N y ) ;W"r""’h“ﬁﬂﬂnimm o dum . building thereon bordering the now sought BR zone. The _
o / wion form, uded re [ a rance in this ing. You ore requested 1o noti .
| 3 \ fi & L ﬁl‘-ﬁ:.!'z 2 "'hwpnmm and M, Charter, | hereby entur my appea procesding 1 y Petitioners now seek a resclution as to the appropriate zoning
Ve - . - |
E. . _‘\‘;}L :’ : B me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafrer designated therafor, '] of the subject property.
o :';__ iy~ |
& - © £ r,.} and of the passag e of any preliminary o final Crder in connection therewith. The Petitioners hive uwned the property in question
a F | | '
‘_,E-L} A '| for years and have maintained the premises as a garage or body |
Property is to be posted and adve:tised as prescribed by The Baltimore County Code. Property is Lo be posieu s . by The Baitimore County Code. .",;,2;_1, ' _f?-“; é_“"n.t e \ \ b7y llj s o T I shop since, 1976. A viewing of the surrounding buildings will
. to pay expenses of above Re-.'vssification, W“ | 1, or we, lo pay expenses of above Re-classification, Special Exception aud,/os Variance, o ] i
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t nd
Contrazt Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): i Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): :;I_‘;':ﬁsmwh i |[ would sustain the fundamental BR zoning prerequisites.
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" {Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) 2 1 (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) i | HEREBY CEETIFY that an this & L day of Leogaed |, 1982, o " ? _'
> h&ﬁ?ﬁ ______ | m 4 : i war filed on behalf of the Baltimore County Office of Planning |
----------------------------------------- ﬁ&;ﬁa‘f‘j::? I e et S mmm s s s ———— Mﬂﬁ?“é"‘ -- ?’é - cepy of the fore Joing Order was mailed to John W, Nowicki, Esquire, 6916 Near !
Signature : | Signature HE ture ' # " 24 " ' and Zoning, on December 17, 1981, based on the facts set out '
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- | IN THE MATTER OF PETITION . BEFORE THE IN THE MATTER OF : BEFORE I Kenneth Kingsborough, et ux 2.
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zone of BR. | MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT OF RECLASSIFICATION Sk N SR N e N TR TR considered Petitioner's request and are in ogreement that Petitioner's request should be
b. And for such other and further relief as the nature| | OPINION granted a5 fo lot 6404 Northpoint Road.  Mr. Hoswell further testified that the subject
x _ Petitioners request a Reclassification from DR 5.5 zone
of the Petitioners cause may require, | This matter comes before this Boord on o petition for reclassification of property wos o specific issue when the 1980 Comprehensive Map: were adopted by the
to a BR zone. The entire amount of the subject property isg
S . - acrthen arthpo Baltimore County Council and that the Planning Boord commended R.O. zoning for the
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| y@ars and nave maintained the premises as a garage or body shop the only issue before this Board s whether o orty b as 6404 Northpoint Rood that she and the Northpoint Penninsula Community Coordinoting Council oppote a re slassi-
since 1976. A viewing of the surrounding buildings will elearly
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Baltimore, Maryland, from the present zone BEIPR S8 e e s || kitchen applionce soles shop, snd a shop for the purpose of conitructing grave tombs. He for the neighboriiood because of potential vandalizm thet could take ploce on obandoned
| Jonn w, nowickr || Of BR, further testified that in the early 1970's the property was vocant for o period of approximately - vehicles and the foct tnot broken glass exists on the subject site. He further testified that
T NI &7 Laa '
et | WS D. And for such other and further relief as the nature 1=1/2 years. Mr. Kingsborough alsc stat d that the property immediately north of the becouse of the junk cars which reme in on the property from tire fo time, gas and oil ore
Briiag ! -:I‘tﬂ:::'l'-l-.I:--:-l : I i
L —— o e | ol S Moy of tiliff_rl'i':‘:_mnur.n_mause may reguire, | subject property and odjocent fo the property consists of a saloon known os J R's Soloon. deposited on the land ond that since the lond is located on the water, during time of high
ERLTIEDNT T LR 1 | oW | H —
Caals =11 --_rtri-'ﬂ v - i) - ' S H ovar
LR ,,::H R Q- L o \?L (J ik ‘/; {_" (1 . He further testified tha this odjocent property has been used for o bar or saloon for mony tide, the deposits of gas and oil wash the land into the water.
G- AN P Wel m, Wi moond d-!. —-\_‘.-f.'___._ :
e . JOBR W. NOWICKI
eyl s i T R 6316 North Point Road years. He odditionolly stated thet immediately ac.oss the street from subject property is
y 4 opopi1vd Baltimore, Maryland 21219
' 477-8400 | N .
4 9 vacont lof and that immediately adjocent to the tlot i ing company.
- Attorney for Petitioners y adjocen vocont lot is a trucking ¥
-




-

FL SR S

Kenneth Kingsborough, et ux 3.
Case No. R-83=57

The Board is mindful of the objections of the Protestants, however,
believes that those concerns for potentiol harm to the community are sufficiently oddressec
in the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations. Specifically with regard to junk automobiles
and trucks that may be located on the subject property, the zoning regulations insure that
such conditions be limited and ony octions by the property owners or their teaants to the
contrary can be dealt with through o zoning violotion process. The Protestents’ concerns
regarding increased traffic are sufficient!y oddressed in the comments of Michoel 5.

. Flanigan of the Department of Troffic Engineering wherein he states thot on edditional
140 trips per day for both parcels con be onticipated with the chonged zoning. The Board
is of the opinion that such an increose is not of sufticient proportion fo deny the requested
reclassification.

Based on the testimony presented at hearing and the opinion of the
Planning Board in reviewing this matter, the Board of Appeals is of the opinion that the
requested reclassification for only that portion known as 6404 Northpoint Rood should be
grented.

ORDER

For the reasons set forth in the oforegoing Opinion, it is this _3ed day

of November)982, by the County Board of Appeals, ORDERED that the reclassification

petitioned for on the property known os 8404 Northpoint Roed from o D. R. 5.5t aB.R.
zone, be ond the same is hereby GRANTED.

Any appeal from this decision must be in occordance with Rules B-1
thru B=12 of the Marylond Rules of Procadure.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

y BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TUDLIC WORKS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

HARRY | PISTEL 2 E

DIRECTOR April 1, 1982

Mr. William T. Hackett, Chalrman
Board of Appoaals

Court House

Towson, Maryland 21204

Ro: Item #2 Zoning Cycle I1I (April-October 1382)

Property Owner: Kemneth & Janet Kingsborough
N/ES NMor*h Point Rd. 1062' N/W from centerline

of River Drive Rd.
Existing Zoning: DR 5.5
Proposed Zoning: BR
Acres: 13,400 sqg. ft.
District: 15th

Dear Mr. Hackett:

The following commants are furnished in regard to the plat submicted to this
affice for review by the Zoning Advisory Committss in connection with the subject item.

General:

This proparty comprises Lots 12 and 13 of "Bright Light Shores", recorded
W.P.C. B, Polic 21.

Highways:

under the jurisdiction of the Maryland State Highway .dministration. Any utility
construction within the Stats Road right-of-way will be subject to the sta.dards,
specifications and approval of the State in addition to those of Baltimore County.

The an‘rance locations are also subject to approval by the Department of
Traffic Enginearing.

Sediment Control:;

Development of this property through stripping, grading and stabilization could
result in a sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings dowrstream
of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil.

Stocom Drains:

Provisions for accommodating storm water or drainage have no. beoen indicatad
on the submitted plan.

Iteam #2 Zoring Cyels III (April-Octobar 1982)
Froparty Oemer: Kenneth & Janat Kingoborough

Paga 2
April 1, 1982

Storm Draius: (Cont'd)

The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary or
permanent) to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent proparties,
especially by the concentration of surface waters. Correction of any prablem
which may result, due tc improper grading or improper installation of drainage
facilities, would be the full responsibility cf thes Petitioner,

This entire property lis balow slevation 10 (Baltimore County Datum).

Water and Em:l.l:&r_: Bawar:

There is a 12-inch public water main in Morth Point Road. Public gravity
sanitazy sewerage .5 not availabls to serve this property. The location of any
private onsite sewage disposal facilities has not been indicated on the submitted
plan.

This property is within the Baltimore County Metropolitan District and the
Urban-Rur.l Demarcation Line. Baltimore County Water and Sewerage Plans
W and §-238, as amanded, indicatu"Existing Service® in the area.

t'.’; - "-l‘:("z"ﬁ;" é,—mﬁ
Lt b o,
Bureau of Public Services

FAM:EAM: FWR: 55
co: Jack Wimkley, Fobert Powell

E-SE Key Sheet

20 SE 31 Fos. Sheet
SE 5 H Topo

111 Tax Map

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE s
May 3, 1982
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John W. Nowicii, Esquire
6916 Horth Point Road 5
Baltimore, Maryland 21219 =

RE: Itew No, 2 - Cyele No, III
Petitioner — Kenneth Kingmboroush, et ux T
Reclassification Fetition I

Dear Fir. Nowickii

This reclaseification petition has been timely filed with the
Board of Appeals for a ic hearing within the April - October 'A2
reclapsification cycle (Cyole III]. It has been reviewvd by the zoning
office as to form and content and has also been reviewed by the T
Plans Advirory Committee. The review and enclosyd couments from the ¥
Committee are intended to provide you and the Board o an i
ingight as to poonible conflicts or problems that could arise from the o
requasted reclasaification or uses and improvementa that may be specified
as part of the request. They are not intended to indicate the appro- e
priateness of the zoning aztion requeatad. i

:
;
:

If it has been suggested that the petition forme, descriptions,
briefs, and/or the site plans be amended 30 &8 to reflect better
compliance with thke zoning regulations and commenting agencies' stand-
ares and policiea, you are requested to review these comments, make
your own judgement as to their mcovracy and submit the neceasary 2
acendments to this office before May 31. In the event that any requested
amendments are not received prior to thia date, the petition will be
advertised as originally submitted.

Located on the northeast side of North Foint Romd, northwest of
River Drive Road in the 15th Election District, the subject property is
presently improved with a service garage operation and an individual =
dwelling. Surrounding properties to the east are zoned D.R.5.5, as is ||!r~
the subject property, and are improved with dwellings, while a tavern .
goned B.H., exiots immediately “o the west.

It is my understanding that this reclassification request includes
#61,0l; and #6500 North Point Road, as reflested ou the plats and descrip-
tione submitted with the petition. In view of this, your brief should
be amended to reflect this as well as deleting any references to the fact
that the reasona for the request is to lemlize the existing use of the
subject property. In addition, the deser., tions and site plans should
be revised to indicate the correct distance of the property from River
Drive Road.

* Marylsi.d Department of Transportation Lowsl! K. Bridwol
) State Highway Adminislraton M. 5. Caltrider
Agenters i
March 22, 1982
Mr, William Hackett, Chairman Re: RE-Classification Petitions
Board of Appeals Cycle III - 1982
County Office Building Meeting of March 16, 1982
Towson, Maryland 21204 ITEM: #2
Property Owner: Kenneth &
Attention: Mr. N. Commodari Janet Kingsborough

Location: NE/S North Point
Road (Route 20} 1062"' N/W
from centerline of River Drive
Road

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: B.R.

Acres: 13,400 sq. rt.
District: 15th

Duar Mr, Hackett:

Due to the lack of detail on the plan, we are unable to make
a comprehensive review, however, the proposed 60' right of way for
North Point Road should be indicated,

Any commercial use will require the construction of a commercial
entrance under permit from the State Highwav Administration. This
will invoive curbing and paving of the frontage of the site,

?f’?{f-ﬂ% y '."
Charles Lee, Chief
Bureau of Engineering
Access Permits

By: John Meyers

Teintypewriter for impained Mearing of

Spoech
3837454 Baltimore Metro — 5850451 D.C. Metro — 1.800-452-8087 Statewide Toll Fres

PO Box 71T 1 TOT Nortn Caivert 51, Baitimore, Maryland 21203 - 0717

W i #

It- lﬂ- E - U.'['Elll! ll:h III

Fenneth Kingaborough, et ux
Reclaspification Fetition

When plotting the property on the 1" = 20(' zoning map, there 1s &
discrepancy between the amount of land descriled and what actually appears
cn the mape. I suggest that you reviewv this matter with your surveyor, Mr.
Frank Lee, and decide whether you wish to have the property described as
submitted; i.e., referred to as recorded lots in the subdivision of Bright
Lights Bhore, or have a p~tes and bounde description of the actual property

outline.

In view of the fact that the submitted sits plan does not indicate a
proposed development of the smubject property, the enclosed comments from the
Committee are general in pature. If the requested -eclassification is granted,
more detailed ~omments {rom County agencies and/or the Committee will be mub-
mitted when a proposed development is shown.

If you have any questions concerning the enclosed comments, please feel
fres to contact me at 4%1=3391. DNotice of ths specific hearing date, which
will be between September 1 and December 31, will be forwarded to you in the

future.

NBC i1bac

Encloouraes

Very truly yours,

Zoning Plana Advisory Committee

go1 Mr. Frank 5. Lee
1277 Neighbors Avenus
Baltimore, Maryland 21237

Mr. & Wra. Kermoth Kingaborough
610l 01d North Point Hoad

Baltimore, Maryland 21219

DALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

494-3550

STEPHEN B COLLING

DIRECTONR,

March 29, 1982

Mr. Willis= Hackett
Chairman, Board of Appeals
Office ol Law, Courthouse
Towson, Maryland 21204

Cycle 111 - 1982, Meeting of March 16, 1982

Item No. 2

Property Owner: Kenneth & Janet Kingsborough

Location: NE/S North Point Road 1062' K/W from centerline of
River Drive Road

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5

Proposed Zoning: B.R.

Acres: 13,400 sq. ft.

Districe: 15th

Dear Mr. Hackectt:

The existing D.R. 5.5 can be expected to generate about

20 trips per day and the proposed B.®. zoning can be expected to
generate approximately 160 trips per day.

MSF/rlj

Sincerely,

i ¥ f ’) W
_ g . i
Michael 5. Flanizan,
Engineering A.sociate 11




) DATIMORE COUNTY
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD | ROOP. MD. MEH
DEPUTY STATE & COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER April T, 1982

Mr. W'lliam Hackett, Chairman

i Board of Appeals
Court House
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Dear Mr. Hackett:

Comments on ITtem #2, Cycle III Mesting, March 16, 1982, are

as follows:
Prope Owmer: Kecneth & Janet Kingaborough
i.n.-.-.tﬁ: RF/S Worth Polnt Road 1062' /W from

ceterline of Hiver Drive Road

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: B.R.
Acres: 13,400 8q. ft.
District: 15th

The existing dwelling and ser.lce garage are served by metro-

. politan water and a private septic system. Metropolitan sewer 1s not
presently available to serve the property. GSeasonally high ground waler
tables and slow soil permeablility indigenous to Lthe area poses severe

i limitations on septic systems. Therefore, sny further development of the
site or change in use of either structure ihat will increase the sewvage
flows vill act be permitted until metropolitan sewer is extended “o Berve
the property. If further development of the site or change in use that
will decrease sewage flows is proposed, water saving devices will be
required on all plumbing fixtures in both structures.

NORTH POINT PEAINSULA COMMUNITS CODRDINATIG COURCIL

EESCLULIDN

Vhersas the North Point Peninsula Copmunity Coordinmnting Coun-*"
a civic crganization representing the resldents of the .ldgemere
of Baltimore Courty, desires to present testipony on tha reclaseification
econcerning Item #2 = E B3=57 and desiress to authorize ths Fresident %o
spaak on it's bekalf,

Bow, tharefors, be it resclvad that the Presidemt of the North
Point Feninsula Community Coordimating Couneil, Mrs. Pearl Gintling ,
is hereby the autkorized delegate and empowered to represent the North
Folnt Peninsula Commumity Coordimating Council, bafors this Board
of Appeals on ithis dats Septeszber 9,1982,

I heraby cartify that the above is a duly enacted resclutiom

of tre Forth Point Fenimsulas Commnity Cesordimating Council.

Martha C. Griges
Secratary
Septazber 9, 1962

April &, 1982

Nr, Willimm Nimmond cc: William Hackett

Taning Commisgioner Cha'rman of Board of Appeals
Office of Planning and Ioning

baltimore County Office Building

Towsson, Maryland 21204

Attention: MNick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committes

RE: Property Ouner: Kenneth and Janet Eingshorough
Location: NE/S Morth Point Road 1062' N/W from centerline of River Prive Road
Item No,: 2 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of March 16, 1982
Gentlemen:
Pursuant to your reguest, the refasrenced property has been surveyed by this
Bureau and th: comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and reguired
to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property.
f ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are regquired and shal' be
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in

accordance with Balcimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

f ) 2. A secand means of vehicle access is regquired for the site.

f ) 3. Thoe wehicle dead end condition shown at

EXCEEDS ﬂ!-lll'.:ll.ll allowed by the Fire Department.

f ) 4. The site shail be made toc comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to cccupancy or beginning of operation.

fx) 5. The buildings and structures mxisting or proposed on the site shall
comply with all applicable reguiresents of the Nacional Fire Proteccion
Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safecy Code®, 1976 Bdicion pricr

to occupancy.
f ) &. Site plans are approved, as diawn.
( }J 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no mui at chis time,

Noted and B
REVIEWFR (T EE!: 4/2/#2 Approved: or 77 W
Plannirg, Fire Prévention Bu

Special Inapection Division

JK mj‘ cm

Phiome - 87 -k ¥ . .

FRANK E. LEE

Kogistered Lund surveyor
1277 NEGHBORS AVE — BALTIMORE, MD. 2121

July 29, 1982

Hos. 6404 and 6500 North Foint Foad
Lots 12 & 1], Bright Light Shores 8/21
15th Disirlct Baltlsore County, Marylind

Beglnning for the ui e on the north side of North Foint Road at the distance
of 1086 feet more or less measured alorg the north side of North | int Foad from the weat
aide of River [rive Foa' , thence running and binding on the north side of North Joint Ioad
in & westerly direction 100 feet, thonce leaving North Folnt Foad for three lines of
division - - follows: in a no rtherly direction 215 feet more or less to the waters of

Creenhlll Cove, thence on Crennhill Cove in & easterly direction 100 feat, thence in a sou-

therly direction 195 feet more cr leas to the place of beginning.

Containing 20,500 square feet of land more or less.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO.... Mr. William Hackett, Chairman Date..... .. April 6, 1982

mﬂ."_mﬂ'm.ﬂtm.lllﬂ.hﬁﬂl
Department of Permits & Licenses

SUBJECT. .. Reclageification Petitiqn, Cyecle ITI, 1982
Comments "2"

Froperty (wmers: Femneth & Janet Kingaborough

Although the structures are exist this property lis
uumnth;turhn;bjmtntimﬁ;thm The =
elevations are not shown, it ies Aifficult to determine how it Bay
or may nn;n;t: affected by wﬂlﬂmhﬁﬂ.l of the Daltimore County

aa Bill 2r
Building o amended or any proposed future

TB:en

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Robert Y. Dubei, Superintendent

Towson, Maryland — 21204

Date: 3/22/82

g.lllltlr Reiter

airman, Board of Appeals

Baltimore County Office Building

‘ 1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Zening Cycle 0111
’ RE: Item No: ?
Property Owner: Kenneth & Janet Kingsborough

Location:  NE/S North Point Road 1062" N/W f
Present Zoning: D.n. 5.5 /W from centerline of River Drive Rd.

Proposed Zoning: a.R.
Acres: 5.5 i3
MI Sitvation
School Enrol Iment cit Over/Under

Acreage too small to have an effect on student population.

Student Yield With: Existing

Proposed
Zoning And Zoning
Elementary
Junior High
Senior High

Very truly 121.

{-ﬂ"lﬂ dﬁdﬂf,f.-r ..ﬂ-u-(:-
Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Department of Planning

WNP/bp

] ®

PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION
15th Election District

FOMING: Petition for Reclassification
LOCATION: Northeast side of North Point Road, 1, 08¢ {t. Northwest of

the ~enterline of River Drive Road
DATE & TIME: Thursday, September 7, 1982 at 10:00 A. M.
PUBLIC HEARING: Eoom 218, Courthouse, Towson, Maryland

The County Board of Appeals fur Baltimore County, by authority of the Baltimnore
County Charter will hold a public hearing:

z Present Zoping: D.R. 5.5
Proposed Zoning: B.R.

All that parcel of land in the Fifteenth District of Baltimore County

Being the property of Kenneth Kingsborough, et ux, as shown on plat plan filed
with the Zoning Department.

Hearing Date: Lhursday, September 9, 1982 at [0:00 A, M.
Pullic Hearing: Room 218, Courthouse, Towson, Mary and

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM T, HACKETT, CHAIRMAN
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY




John W, Nowickl, Esquire
6916 North Point Road

Baltimore, Maryland 21219

August 9, 1982

NOTICE CF HEARING

Re:

Petition for Reclasaification

NE/S North Point Rd., 1,084' N'W of the centerline
of River Drive Rd.

Kenneth Kingsborough, et ux - Petitioners

Case FR-83-57 Cycle [II-Item #2

TIME: 10:00 A. M.
DATE: Thureday, September 9, 1982
PLACE: Room 218, Courthouse, Towson, Marvland

cc: Pueople's Counsel
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Williarn T. Hackett, Chairman
County Board of Appeals

@
@Gye Times

-

Widcle River, M., (_iocy /S of
_ This is to Certify, 1 mexed

ri?oﬂ: .

was inserted in Oy Timces, 8 newspaper printed

and published in Baltimore County, once in each

494-3180
Gonxty Bourd of Apprals
fsom 219, Court Howe
Towsen, Marylend 21204

November 3, 1982

Jobi,, W. Nowicki, EBsq.
&916 MNorth Point Rd.

Baliimore, Md. 21219
Re: Cose No. R-B3-57

Deor Mr. MNowicki: Kenneth KIM, et ux

Enclosad herewith is o cop, of the Opinion and Order
passed today by the County Boord of Appeals in the obove entitled case.

Vary truly yours,

/ o

P men , tary
l_.‘,.r
Encl.
cc: Mr, ond Mri. K. Kingsborough

J. W. Hession, Esqg.

W . Hommond

J. Dyer

N. Gerber

J. Hoswell

Bd. of Education
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gL DALTIMORE COUNTY
ze2e | OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3353

WILIAM £ HAMMOND
LONING COMMISSONER

August 27, 1982

John W. Nowick!, Esqulre
€916 North Pelnt Roed
Baldmore, Maryland 21219

Fe: Petition for Reclassification
NE/8 North Point Rd., 1,086' NW of ¢/1 of
River Drive R4,
Kenneth Kingeborough, et ux - Peitioners
Case #R-83-57 Cycle III-Item #2

Lear Mr. Nowicki:

This is to advise you that _ $192.27
of the above property.

is due for advertising and posting

Please make the check payabls to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit
to Arlene Jainuary, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Towson,
Maryland 21204, before the hearing.

Very truly yours,

2
e
WILLIAM E, HAMMOND

Zoning Commisasioner

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARY
MH OFf FINANCE - REVENUE ﬂmﬂﬂ'ﬂnﬂil h 10 assa
WISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT
vare___ 9/15/82 At UMY 01-662
asouny_ $192, 20
"sii'™e  Kenneth Kingsbors sgh
run Aevartising & Posting Case FR-£3-57

Cyele II - Item #2
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CERTWICATE OF POSTING
TONNN DEPARTMENT OF BALTWMORE COUNTY

Towoen, ilerpiand

/&
n-h-u.__h-f:'.----..* Dete of Pasting..-7/ I [F 5

Posted for: ./« L. / 7 ) (‘/ ..... ﬁ:tﬂ;ﬂﬂg"‘&{{a[ur.-.h--------ﬂ

W

Petitioner: -..,a:c.f:,;:.:.*f’..df ey ,::'-'é-':mu R
I'..n-:-nuunl Ll ---"---..Zﬂ...;-- ----ﬂ Y S :.t?.ff.-:?:’fﬁ o
ADLOLA o, et Drs BT
Location of :Ip:f":fﬂr ’*f;..----f&:?-ff ,,,,,, . . S ,,.-+
e Sy —
Posted by ... --aifi’?f_;.:-i--..f_ff.?f?:?f:.ﬂ Data of retumn.... 5[0 7[5 |
Number of Signss _ ;
R-¢3-572 ;
. -._..;;:
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION |
A
TOWSON, MD, .. .. _ Angust 19 ____ 19 82 '
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was [0 4
published tn THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed ,.
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., HROGHOSRER '1-
B _ong time  SERNEGCEXEERRE before the St ““
day of weessvnsnn Septesbar .., 19. 82, the Mot publication  SENE
appearing on the - 19%h . . LU (R Apgust ____ e
1962 _. . -

THE JEFFER.EEIHMH

Cosal of Advertisermnent, §_ . _ oo
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